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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
19.03.2022 - 10:38 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 1:19.15 531
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:19.15 41.86

2. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:22.59 468
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:22.59 41.89

3. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.69 466
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:22.69 44.11

4. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.20 441
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:24.20 44.61

5. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.22 441
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:24.22 44.92

6. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 1:26.19 411
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:26.19 45.40

7. TSIUNCHIK Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.82 389
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:27.82 46.46

8. TRUUVELT Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:27.91 388
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:27.91 46.41

9. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.84 376
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:28.84 46.65

10. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29.58 366
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:29.58 46.97

11. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.01 361
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:30.01 47.02

12. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 1:31.51 344
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:31.51 48.54

13. TAMMEPOLD Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.28 335
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:32.28 49.90

14. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.03 327
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:33.03 47.74

15. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.60 311
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:34.60 50.06

16. MALM Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:34.70 310
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:34.70 48.94

17. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.02 297
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:36.02 50.39

18. KIIKER Emma 10 Yess 1:36.05 297
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:36.05 49.43
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.78 290
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:36.78 50.93

20. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:38.35 277
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:38.35 52.73

21. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:38.70 274
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:38.70 53.41

22. MIHHALTSUK Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:39.86 264
50m: 48.26 48.26 100m: 1:39.86 51.60

23. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:40.56 259
50m: 48.27 48.27 100m: 1:40.56 52.29

24. TRUUVELT Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:41.22 254
50m: 47.98 47.98 100m: 1:41.22 53.24

25. RAJAMAEGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:41.36 253
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:41.36 53.31

26. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:41.82 249
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:41.82 53.29

27. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:43.30 239
50m: 50.06 50.06 100m: 1:43.30 53.24

28. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:44.08 233
50m: 49.22 49.22 100m: 1:44.08 54.86

29. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:46.00 221
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:46.00 57.03

30. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:47.98 209
50m: 50.86 50.86 100m: 1:47.98 57.12

31. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:48.49 206
50m: 49.65 49.65 100m: 1:48.49 58.84

32. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:48.98 203
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:48.98 1:00.03

33. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:50.13 197
50m: 49.68 49.68 100m: 1:50.13 1:00.45

34. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:50.87 193
50m: 53.00 53.00 100m: 1:50.87 57.87

DSQ REBANE Iris 10 Yess
GA - False Start
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:16.15 597
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:16.15 42.19

2. VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:17.16 574
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:17.16 40.94

3. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.19 531
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:19.19 42.44

4. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.99 496
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:20.99 43.67

5. PLOVITS Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.46 487
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:21.46 43.17

6. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.28 456
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:23.28 43.20

7. KRYLOVA Jana 07 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:23.59 451
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:23.59 45.50

8. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.63 450
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:23.63 43.52

9. VOLL Anni-Alice 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.78 403
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:26.78 45.23

10. SEPP Johanna 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:28.36 382
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:28.36 47.29

11. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.68 378
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:28.68 48.02

12. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.90 375
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:28.90 47.06

13. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.20 371
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:29.20 47.59

14. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 1:30.26 358
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:30.26 48.34

15. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.86 351
50m: 43.32 43.32 100m: 1:30.86 47.54

16. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 1:31.47 344
50m: 43.60 43.60 100m: 1:31.47 47.87

17. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:31.76 341
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:31.76 47.30

18. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.43 333
50m: 42.22 42.22 100m: 1:32.43 50.21

19. AIDMA Anne-Mari 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:35.90 299
50m: 45.25 45.25 100m: 1:35.90 50.65
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PUNNAR Lisandra 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.02 297
50m: 45.14 45.14 100m: 1:36.02 50.88

21. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:37.04 288
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:37.04 52.46

22. ZALMANE Ance 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:45.36 225
50m: 49.71 49.71 100m: 1:45.36 55.65

23. SUHANOVA Romija 07 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:45.94 221
50m: 49.07 49.07 100m: 1:45.94 56.87

Open

1. ROMANJUK Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.60 749
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:10.60 37.32

2. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.64 634
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:14.64 40.34

3. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:16.15 597
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:16.15 42.19

4. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 1:16.68 584
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:16.68 42.08

5. VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:17.16 574
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:17.16 40.94

6. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.15 531
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:19.15 41.75

BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 1:19.15 531
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:19.15 41.86

8. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.19 531
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:19.19 42.44

9. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.34 528
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:19.34 42.23

10. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 1:20.72 501
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:20.72 44.45

11. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.99 496
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:20.99 43.67

12. PLOVITS Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.46 487
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:21.46 43.17

13. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:22.59 468
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:22.59 41.89

14. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.69 466
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:22.69 44.11
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.28 456
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:23.28 43.20

16. KRYLOVA Jana 07 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:23.59 451
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:23.59 45.50

17. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.63 450
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:23.63 43.52

18. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.20 441
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:24.20 44.61

19. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.22 441
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:24.22 44.92

20. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 1:26.19 411
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:26.19 45.40

21. VOLL Anni-Alice 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.78 403
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:26.78 45.23

22. TSIUNCHIK Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.82 389
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:27.82 46.46

23. TRUUVELT Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:27.91 388
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:27.91 46.41

24. SEPP Johanna 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:28.36 382
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:28.36 47.29

25. MAENNIK Melany 06 Wiru Swim 1:28.59 379
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:28.59 47.72

26. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.68 378
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:28.68 48.02

27. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.84 376
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:28.84 46.65

28. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.90 375
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:28.90 47.06

29. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.20 371
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:29.20 47.59

30. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29.58 366
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:29.58 46.97

31. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.01 361
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:30.01 47.02

32. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 1:30.26 358
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:30.26 48.34

33. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.86 351
50m: 43.32 43.32 100m: 1:30.86 47.54
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 1:31.47 344
50m: 43.60 43.60 100m: 1:31.47 47.87

35. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:31.50 344
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:31.50 50.00

36. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 1:31.51 344
50m: 42.97 42.97 100m: 1:31.51 48.54

37. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:31.76 341
50m: 44.46 44.46 100m: 1:31.76 47.30

38. TAMMEPOLD Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.28 335
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:32.28 49.90

39. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.43 333
50m: 42.22 42.22 100m: 1:32.43 50.21

40. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.03 327
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:33.03 47.74

41. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.60 311
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:34.60 50.06

42. MALM Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:34.70 310
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:34.70 48.94

43. AIDMA Anne-Mari 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:35.90 299
50m: 45.25 45.25 100m: 1:35.90 50.65

44. PUNNAR Lisandra 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.02 297
50m: 45.14 45.14 100m: 1:36.02 50.88

ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.02 297
50m: 45.63 45.63 100m: 1:36.02 50.39

46. KIIKER Emma 10 Yess 1:36.05 297
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:36.05 49.43

47. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.78 290
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:36.78 50.93

48. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:37.04 288
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:37.04 52.46

49. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:38.35 277
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:38.35 52.73

50. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:38.70 274
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:38.70 53.41

51. MIHHALTSUK Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:39.86 264
50m: 48.26 48.26 100m: 1:39.86 51.60

52. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:40.56 259
50m: 48.27 48.27 100m: 1:40.56 52.29
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. TRUUVELT Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:41.22 254
50m: 47.98 47.98 100m: 1:41.22 53.24

54. RAJAMAEGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:41.36 253
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:41.36 53.31

55. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:41.82 249
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:41.82 53.29

56. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:43.30 239
50m: 50.06 50.06 100m: 1:43.30 53.24

57. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:44.08 233
50m: 49.22 49.22 100m: 1:44.08 54.86

58. ZALMANE Ance 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:45.36 225
50m: 49.71 49.71 100m: 1:45.36 55.65

59. SUHANOVA Romija 07 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:45.94 221
50m: 49.07 49.07 100m: 1:45.94 56.87

60. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:46.00 221
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:46.00 57.03

61. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:47.98 209
50m: 50.86 50.86 100m: 1:47.98 57.12

62. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:48.49 206
50m: 49.65 49.65 100m: 1:48.49 58.84

63. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:48.98 203
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:48.98 1:00.03

64. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:50.13 197
50m: 49.68 49.68 100m: 1:50.13 1:00.45

65. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:50.87 193
50m: 53.00 53.00 100m: 1:50.87 57.87

DSQ REBANE Iris 10 Yess
GA - False Start


